cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Mall of the Emirates Bus Stati - Mall of the Emirates Bus Stati

alla¥ oo el ddass - clyla¥ Joa el ddass

Fridays daaadl
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station — 05.00 05.30 06.00 06.25 06.40 07.00 07.30 08.00 08.25 08.45 09.10 09.45 10.05 10.30 10.50 11.20 11.35 11.50 12.10 12.35 13.05 Syl Jge Ol dba
Al Barsha A — 05.05 05.35 06.05 06.30 06.45 07.05 07.35 08.05 08.30 08.50 09.15 09.50 10.10 10.35 10.55 11.25 11.40 11.55 12.16 12.41 13.10 Tolts
Al Barsha, Lulu Supermarket — 05.06 05.36 06.06 06.31 06.46 07.07 07.37 08.08 08.33 08.53 09.17 09.52 10.12 10.37 10.57 11.28 11.43 11.58 12.19 12.44 13.13 ol S jla yygen sl
Dubai American Academy — 05.09 05.39 06.09 06.34 06.49 07.11 07.41 08.12 08.37 08.57 09.20 09.55 10.16 10.41 11.02 11.33 11.48 12.04 12.26 12.51 13.18 4S5 > dau3iSI
Dubai Studio City, Operation 03.55 05.22 05.52 06.22 06.47 07.02 07.27 07.57 08.28 08.53 09.10 09.33 10.09 10.31 10.56 11.18 11.50 12.09 12.36 12.58 13.14 13.38 gb@\%ﬁa‘guﬁ;,aﬁwsi@»
Office i
Dubai Studio City, Operation 03.55 05.22 05.52 06.22 06.47 07.03 07.28 07.58 08.29 08.54 09.11 09.33 10.10 10.32 10.57 11.19 11.50 12.10 12.37 12.59 13.15 13.39 cllesl iSa, mlagagicadl) o dide
Office i
Mudon Al Salam Town Centre 04.03 05.30 06.00 06.30 06.55 07.12 07.36 08.07 08.38 09.02 09.18 09.40 10.17 10.39 11.05 11.27 11.58 12.20 12.47 13.10 13.26 13.50 )::wwamluéa
Mudon, 2nd Roundabout 04.04 05.31 06.01 06.31 06.56 07.13 07.38 08.08 08.39 09.04 09.19 09.42 10.19 10.41 11.06 11.28 12.00 12.22 12.48 13.11 13.27 13.51 Sl - e
Mudon Exit 04.05 05.32 06.02 06.32 06.57 07.15 07.39 08.09 08.40 09.05 09.20 09.43 10.20 10.42 11.07 11.29 12.01 12.23 12.49 13.12 13.28 13.52 N e g A
The Sustainable City, Main 04.12 05.39 06.09 06.39 07.04 07.22 07.46 08.16 08.47 09.11 09.27 09.49 10.26 10.48 11.13 11.35 12.07 12.29 12.55 13.17 13.33 13.57 syl JAsel) dalyicss Lsall
Entrance N

Arabian Ranches 2, Main 04.13 05.40 06.10 06.40 07.06 07.24 07.48 08.18 08.49 09.13 09.28 09.51 10.28 10.50 11.15 11.37 12.08 12.30 12.57 13.19 13.35 13.59 Lf.\:\:)llJA.\dH’i.ws\l&ébA.\l
Entrance N

Dubai Studio City, Operation 04.22 05.49 06.19 06.49 07.17 07.35 07.59 08.27 08.58 09.21 09.37 09.59 10.35 10.57 11.23 11.45 12.16 12.38 13.05 13.27 13.43 14.10 cldeall (iSa, clagaygicadl oo duse
Office i
Dubai Studio City, Operation 04.23 05.50 06.20 06.50 07.18 07.35 08.00 08.27 08.58 09.22 09.37 10.00 10.36 10.58 11.23 11.45 12.17 12.39 13.05 13.27 13.43 14.10 cldeall (5Sa, clagaysicadl oo duse
Office i
Dubai American Academy 04.40 06.07 06.37 07.07 07.36 07.53 08.20 08.48 09.19 09.42 09.58 10.17 10.53 11.16 11.42 12.04 12.36 12.58 13.21 13.43 13.59 14.27 &Sﬂ)nil\@;;lﬁ;\ii
Al Barsha A 04.43 06.10 06.40 07.10 07.38 07.56 08.23 08.50 09.21 09.44 10.19 10.33 10.58 11.19 11.45 12.09 12.41 13.02 13.24 13.46 14.02 14.31 T lela
Mall of the Emirates 1 04.45 06.12 06.42 07.11 07.39 07.57 08.24 08.51 09.22 09.45 10.27 10.39 11.00 11.20 11.46 12.10 12.43 13.03 13.26 13.48 14.04 14.32 Yol Jse
Mall of the Emirates 2 04.46 06.13 06.43 07.12 07.40 07.58 08.24 08.52 09.23 09.46 10.35 10.45 11.02 11.21 11.47 1212 12.45 13.05 13.27 13.49 14.05 14.34 YablYl Jse
Mall of the Emirates, Saleh Bin 04.47 06.14 06.44 07.13 07.41 07.59 08.25 08.53 09.23 09.47 10.43 10.51 11.04 11.22 11.48 12.14 12.46 13.06 13.29 13.51 14.07 14.35 GAM();CALA s bl Jse
Lahej Building

Mall of the Emirates Bus Station 04.51 06.18 06.48 07.16 07.44 08.02 08.28 08.55 09.26 09.49 11.05 11.08 11.09 11.25 11.51 12.19 12,51 13.10 13.32 13.54 14.10 14.39 kYl e 3l dbaas
Fridays EEIeN|
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station 13.45 14.10 14.35 14.55 15.10 15.35 15.50 16.07 16.22 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.36 18.00 18.22 18.47 19.07 19.30 19.50 20.15 20.32 20.50 Yl e il Ao
Al Barsha A 13.50 14.16 14.41 15.01 15.17 15.42 1557 16.13 16.28 16.46 17.06 17.26 17.42 18.07 18.29 18.54 19.14 19.37 19.57 20.23 20.40 20.58 i;L.:JﬁJ]
Al Barsha, Lulu Supermarket 13.53 14.19 14.44 15.04 1520 15.45 16.00 16.16 16.31 16.49 17.10 17.30 17.46 18.11 18.33 18.58 19.18 19.41 20.01 20.27 20.44 21.01 Sl S e yygen syl
Dubai American Academy 13.58 14.26 14.51 15.10 15.26 15.51 16.07 16.23 16.38 16.56 17.18 17.38 17.54 18.19 18.41 19.05 19.25 19.48 20.07 20.33 20.50 21.07 EBIPA] > e8I
Dubai Studio City, Operation 14.15 14.43 15.09 1529 1545 16.13 16.30 16.47 17.02 17.23 17.46 18.07 18.25 18.51 19.11 19.32 19.52 20.11 20.26 20.52 21.07 21.22 gb@\@‘gbﬁ;}mﬁ@s@»
Office i
Dubai Studio City, Operation 14.16 14.44 15.09 15.30 15.46 16.14 16.31 16.48 17.03 17.24 17.46 18.08 18.26 18.52 19.11 19.32 19.52 20.11 20.27 20.52 21.07 21.23 =lleall (iSa, lagdgiadl) oo dsde
Office i
Mudon Al Salam Town Centre 14.24 1452 15.17 15.37 15,58 16.22 16.40 16.56 17.11 17.32 17.54 18.16 18.34 19.00 19.19 19.40 20.00 20.19 20.35 21.00 21.14 21.30 e 35 @Ml 30
Mudon, 2nd Roundabout 1426 14.54 15.18 15.39 15,55 16.24 16.41 16.58 17.12 17.33 17.56 18.17 18.36 19.01 19.20 19.41 20.01 20.21 20.36 21.02 21.16 21.31 Sl - e
Mudon Exit 14.27 1455 1520 15.40 15.56 16.25 16.42 16.59 17.14 17.35 17.57 18.18 18.37 19.02 19.21 19.42 20.02 20.22 20.37 21.03 21.17 21.32 N O g
The Sustainable City, Main 14.34 15.02 15.27 15.47 16.03 16.32 16.49 17.06 17.21 17.42 18.04 18.25 18.44 19.09 19.28 19.49 20.09 20.28 20.44 21.09 21.23 21.39 syl JAsel) dalyicss Tsall
Entrance -

Arabian Ranches 2, Main 14.36 15.04 15.29 15,50 16.06 16.34 16.52 17.09 17.23 17.44 18.07 18.28 18.47 19.12 19.31 19.52 20.11 20.30 20.46 21.11 21.25 21.40 Lf.\:\:)llJA.\dH’i.ws\l&ébA.\l
Entrance N

Dubai Studio City, Operation 14.47 15.16 15.41 16.02 16.19 16.47 17.05 17.22 17.37 17.58 18.23 18.44 19.02 19.27 19.46 20.04 20.20 20.40 20.55 21.19 21.33 21.48 =lleall (iSa, lagdgiadl) oo dsde
Office i
Dubai Studio City, Operation 14.48 1517 1542 16.02 16.19 16.48 17.05 17.23 17.37 17.58 18.23 18.44 19.03 19.27 19.46 20.05 20.21 20.40 20.56 21.19 21.33 21.49 =lleall (iSs, clagsgiadl) oo dide
Office i
Dubai American Academy 15.04 15.33 15.58 16.18 16.35 17.04 17.24 17.41 17.56 18.19 18.45 19.05 19.22 19.46 20.04 20.20 20.36 20.55 21.11 21.34 21.48 22.04 &Sﬂ)nil\@;;lﬁ;\ii
Al Barsha A 15.08 15.36 16.01 16.21 16.38 17.08 17.27 17.45 17.59 18.23 18.48 19.09 19.26 19.50 20.09 20.24 20.40 20.59 21.14 21.38 21.52 22.07 T hlay
Mall of the Emirates 1 15.09 15.38 16.02 16.22 16.39 17.09 17.29 17.46 18.01 18.24 18.49 19.11 19.27 19.52 20.11 20.26 20.42 21.01 21.16 21.39 21.53 22.08 Yol Jse
Mall of the Emirates 2 15.11 15.39 16.03 16.24 16.41 17.11 17.30 17.48 18.02 18.25 18.51 19.12 19.29 19.53 20.12 20.28 20.44 21.02 21.17 21.41 21.55 22.09 YablYl Jse
Mall of the Emirates, Saleh Bin 15.12 15.41 16.04 16.25 16.42 17.12 17.32 17.49 18.03 18.26 18.52 19.14 19.30 19.55 20.14 20.30 20.46 21.04 21.19 21.42 21.56 22.10 GAchlLAZ\:.L'g‘QULQ\J\J,&
Lahej Building

Mall of the Emirates Bus Station 15.16 15.44 16.08 16.28 16.45 17.16 17.35 17.53 18.07 18.30 18.55 19.18 19.34 19.59 20.19 20.34 20.50 21.08 21.22 21.46 22.00 22.14 kYl e il dbas
Fridays daaadl
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station 21.05 21.20 21.35 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.25 00.20 00.44 Yl e il Ao
Al Barsha A 21.13 21.28 21.43 22.07 22.37 23.05 23.30 00.24 00.48 inL.:UJ]
Al Barsha, Lulu Supermarket 21.16 21.31 21.46 22.10 22.40 23.08 23.33 00.25 00.49 Sl S jla yygen Lyl
Dubai American Academy 21.22 21.37 21.52 22.15 22.45 23.12 23.37 00.28 00.52 48y, > e8I
Dubai Studio City, Operation 21.37 21.52 22.06 22.27 22.57 23.24 23.49 00.40 01.04 Slileall S, e g g S o Aiixe
Office i
Dubai Studio City, Operation 21.38 21.563 22.07 22.28 22.58 23.25 23.50 00.40 01.04 Glidaall (iSa , clagaygiad oo dise
Office N
Mudon Al Salam Town Centre 21.45 22.00 22.12 22.33 23.03 23.30 23.55 00.45 01.09 s 36 @3l 30
Mudon, 2nd Roundabout 21.46 22.01 22.14 22.35 23.04 23.31 23.56 00.46 01.10 Sl - e
Mudon Exit 21.47 22.02 22.15 22.36 23.05 23.32 23.57 00.47 01.11 i e g A
The Sustainable City, Main 21.54 22.08 22.21 22.42 23.12 23.39 00.03 00.53 01.17 syl JAsel) dalyiess Lsall
Entrance N

Arabian Ranches 2, Main 21.55 22,10 22.22 22.43 23.13 23.40 00.04 00.54 01.18 il JAaell ¥ Ay yell &élﬁ.\l
Entrance N

Dubai Studio City, Operation 22.03 22.17 22.29 22.50 23.19 23.46 00.10 01.00 01.24 Glideall (iSa , clagay gt o duse
Office i
Dubai Studio City, Operation 22.03 22.17 22.30 22.51 23.19 23.46 00.11 01.00 01.24 Slileall S, o g g o Asxe
Office i
Dubai American Academy 22,17 22.31 22.44 23.04 23.32 23.59 00.23 01.12 01.36 &Sﬂ)nil\@;;lﬁ;\ii
Al Barsha A 22.20 22.34 22.47 23.07 23.35 00.02 00.25 01.15 01.39 T hlayd
Mall of the Emirates 1 22.22 22.36 22.48 23.08 23.36 00.03 00.26 01.16 01.40 Y ahlay!
Mall of the Emirates 2 22.23 22.37 22.49 23.08 23.36 00.03 00.27 01.16 01.40 YablYl Jse
Mall of the Emirates, Saleh Bin 22.24 22.38 22.50 23.09 23.37 00.04 00.28 01.17 01.41 GAM();CALA s bl Jse
Lahej Building

Mall of the Emirates Bus Station 22.27 22.41 2254 23.12 23.40 00.07 00.30 01.20 01.44 kYl e 3l dbas



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Mall of the Emirates Bus Stati - Mall of the Emirates Bus Stati

alla¥ oo el ddass - clyla¥ Joa el ddass

hursdays e
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station — 05.00 05.30 06.00 06.20 06.40 07.00 07.20 07.40 08.00 08.20 08.45 09.05 09.25 09.40 10.15 10.40 11.00 11.30 12.10 12.40 13.10 Syl Jge Ol dba
Al Barsha A — 05.04 05.34 06.05 06.25 06.45 07.05 07.25 07.45 08.05 08.25 08.50 09.10 09.30 09.45 10.20 10.45 11.05 11.35 12.15 12.45 13.16 Tolts
Al Barsha, Lulu Supermarket — 05.06 05.36 06.06 06.26 06.46 07.07 07.27 07.47 08.07 08.27 08.52 09.12 09.32 09.47 10.22 10.47 11.07 11.38 12.18 12.48 13.19 ol S jla yygen sl
Dubai American Academy — 05.08 05.38 06.09 06.29 06.49 07.11 07.31 07.52 08.11 08.31 08.56 09.16 09.36 09.51 10.26 10.51 11.12 11.42 12.23 12.53 13.25 S s el
Dubai Studio City, Operation 04.00 05.22 05.52 06.23 06.43 07.04 07.29 07.48 08.08 08.27 08.46 09.11 09.30 09.50 10.06 10.41 11.06 11.27 11.58 12.39 13.09 13.41 Qw‘%ﬁa‘&b}gA}Lﬁ@.\‘hﬂA&
Office i
Dubai Studio City, Operation 04.00 05.22 05.53 06.24 06.44 07.05 07.30 07.49 08.09 08.27 08.47 09.11 09.31 09.51 10.06 10.42 11.07 11.28 11.58 12.39 13.10 13.41 cldeall (iSa, claggicdl oo dise
Office i
Mudon Al Salam Town Centre 04.06 05.28 05.58 06.30 06.51 07.13 07.39 07.58 08.18 08.35 08.54 09.18 09.38 09.58 10.13 10.49 11.14 11.35 12.05 12.45 13.16 13.48 ien (903 @3l (13
Mudon, 2nd Roundabout 04.07 05.29 05.59 06.31 06.52 07.14 07.40 07.59 08.19 08.36 08.55 09.19 09.39 09.59 10.14 10.50 11.15 11.36 12.06 12.46 13.17 13.49 PIE I PRN /N
Mudon, 3rd Roundabout 04.09 05.31 06.01 06.33 06.54 07.16 07.42 08.01 08.21 08.38 08.57 09.21 09.41 10.01 10.16 10.52 11.17 11.38 12.08 12.48 13.19 13.51 S sl - e
Mudon Exit 04.09 05.32 06.02 06.34 06.55 07.17 07.43 08.02 08.22 08.39 08.58 09.22 09.41 10.01 10.17 10.52 11.17 11.38 12.08 12.49 13.20 13.51 G g A
The Sustainable City, Main 04.14 05.37 06.07 06.39 07.00 07.22 07.48 08.07 08.27 08.44 09.03 09.27 09.46 10.06 10.22 10.57 11.22 11.43 12.13 1254 13.25 13.56 oyl 30l dalyicss Tysall
Entrance i

Arabian Ranches 2, Main 04.16 05.39 06.09 06.41 07.02 07.24 07.50 08.09 08.29 08.46 09.05 09.28 09.48 10.08 10.23 10.59 11.24 11.45 12.15 1255 13.26 13.58 il Jaall ¥ el 2 sll
Entrance i

Dubai Studio City, Operation 04.26 05.49 06.19 06.51 07.13 07.35 08.01 08.18 08.38 08.55 09.13 09.37 09.56 10.16 10.32 11.07 11.32 11.53 1223 13.04 13.35 14.08 cllesl iSa, mlagagicadl) o dide
Office i
Dubai Studio City, Operation 04.26 05.49 06.20 06.52 07.13 07.36 08.01 08.18 08.38 08.55 09.14 09.37 09.57 10.17 10.32 11.07 11.32 11.53 12.23 13.04 13.36 14.09 cliesll (iSa, clagaygicadl oo duse
Office i
Dubai American Academy 04.42 06.05 06.35 07.09 07.33 07.57 08.26 08.43 09.02 09.18 09.35 09.57 10.16 10.35 10.49 11.24 11.49 12,10 12.39 13.20 13.51 14.25 :'\:-Sﬂ)&\@;fxﬁ.\\si
Al Barsha A 04.44 06.07 06.38 07.12 07.35 08.00 08.28 08.45 09.05 09.20 09.38 09.59 10.18 10.37 10.51 11.27 11.52 12.12 12.42 13.23 13.54 14.29 bl
Mall of the Emirates 1 04.45 06.08 06.39 07.13 07.36 08.01 08.29 08.46 09.06 09.21 09.39 10.00 10.19 10.38 10.52 11.28 11.583 12.13 12.43 13.24 13.56 14.30 Vol Jse
Mall of the Emirates 2 04.46 06.09 06.40 07.14 07.37 08.02 08.30 08.47 09.06 09.22 09.39 10.01 10.20 10.39 10.53 11.29 11.54 12.14 12.44 13.25 13.57 14.32 Yablyl Jse
Mall of the Emirates, Saleh Bin 04.47 06.10 06.41 07.15 07.38 08.03 08.31 08.48 09.07 09.23 09.40 10.01 10.21 10.40 10.54 11.30 11.55 12.15 12.45 13.26 13.58 14.33 Gﬁywcﬂ‘a:‘fhﬁ.ﬁabu\‘ﬂdy
Lahej Building

Mall of the Emirates Bus Station 04.50 06.13 06.43 07.17 07.41 08.05 08.34 08.51 09.10 09.25 09.43 10.04 10.23 10.42 10.56 11.32 11.58 12.18 12.48 13.29 14.01 14.37 Yl e c3lals dbas
hursdays e
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station 13.42 14.15 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.03 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.25 18.40 18.58 19.20 19.35 19.55 20.20 20.35 20.50 kYl e il Ao
Al Barsha A 13.48 14.21 14.46 15.06 15.26 15.46 16.08 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.46 19.04 19.26 19.41 20.01 20.26 20.41 20.56 i;L.:UJl
Al Barsha, Lulu Supermarket 13.51 14.25 1450 15.11 15.31 15,50 16.12 16.29 16.49 17.08 17.33 17.53 18.14 18.34 18.50 19.08 19.30 19.45 20.04 20.29 20.44 20.59 ol S jla yyges Ll
Dubai American Academy 13.57 14.32 1457 15.19 15.39 15.58 16.18 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.40 18.00 18.22 18.42 18.57 19.15 19.36 19.51 20.10 20.35 20.50 21.04 4S5 2 uaalSH
Dubai Studio City, Operation 14.15 14.55 1525 15.47 16.08 16.29 16.49 17.06 17.27 17.47 18.12 18.32 18.53 19.12 19.26 19.42 20.02 20.14 20.31 20.55 21.07 21.18 =lleall (iSa, cla g giadl oo disxe
Office i
Dubai Studio City, Operation 14.16 14.55 1526 15.48 16.08 16.29 16.49 17.07 17.28 17.48 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.12 19.26 19.43 20.02 20.14 20.32 20.56 21.07 21.19 =lleall CiSa, lagdgiwdl) oo disde
Office i
Mudon Al Salam Town Centre 14.23 15.02 15.33 15.55 16.16 16.37 16.57 17.15 17.36 17.56 18.21 18.41 19.01 19.19 19.33 19.49 20.09 20.21 20.38 21.02 21.14 21.25 )::wwamluéa
Mudon, 2nd Roundabout 14.24 15.08 15.34 15.56 16.17 16.38 16.58 17.16 17.37 17.57 18.22 18.42 19.02 19.20 19.34 19.50 20.10 20.22 20.39 21.03 21.15 21.26 S sl - e
Mudon, 3rd Roundabout 14.26 15.05 15.36 15.58 16.19 16.40 17.00 17.18 17.39 17.59 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.22 19.36 19.52 20.12 20.24 20.41 21.05 21.17 21.28 S sl - e
Mudon Exit 14.27 15.06 15.37 15.59 16.20 16.41 17.01 17.19 17.40 18.00 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.22 19.36 19.53 20.12 20.24 20.42 21.06 21.17 21.29 oM
The Sustainable City, Main 14.32 15.11 15.42 16.04 16.25 16.46 17.06 17.24 17.45 18.05 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.27 19.41 19.58 20.17 20.29 20.47 21.11 21.22 21.34 oyl 30l dalyicss Tysall
Entrance i

Arabian Ranches 2, Main 14.34 15.14 15.44 16.06 16.27 16.48 17.08 17.26 17.47 18.07 18.33 18.52 19.12 19.29 19.43 19.59 20.19 20.31 20.48 21.12 21.24 21.35 sl JAaell ¥ a4yl &gba.“
Entrance i

Dubai Studio City, Operation 14.44 1525 1556 16.19 16.40 17.01 17.21 17.39 18.00 18.19 18.45 19.04 19.23 19.39 19.53 20.08 20.28 20.39 20.57 21.20 21.31 21.43 lleall (iSa, lagsgiadl) oo dxe
Office i
Dubai Studio City, Operation 14.45 15.26 1556 16.19 16.40 17.01 17.21 17.39 18.00 18.20 18.45 19.04 19.23 19.40 19.53 20.09 20.28 20.40 20.57 21.20 21.32 21.43 =lleall iSa, laggiadl) oo dwxe
Office i
Dubai American Academy 15.02 15.43 16.14 16.37 16.58 17.22 17.42 18.00 18.21 18.40 19.05 19.22 19.40 19.56 20.09 20.23 20.42 20.54 21.11 21.34 21.45 21.56 :'\:-Sﬂ)&\@sfxﬁ.\\si
Al Barsha A 15.05 15.46 16.17 16.40 17.01 17.25 17.46 18.04 18.25 18.44 19.09 19.26 19.44 20.00 20.12 20.27 20.46 20.57 21.14 21.37 21.48 21.59 R P |
Mall of the Emirates 1 15.06 15.47 16.18 16.41 17.02 17.26 17.47 18.05 18.26 18.45 19.10 19.27 19.45 20.01 20.14 20.28 20.47 20.58 21.15 21.38 21.49 22.00 Yol Jse
Mall of the Emirates 2 15.08 15.48 16.19 16.42 17.04 17.28 17.48 18.06 18.27 18.47 19.11 19.28 19.47 20.03 20.15 20.29 20.48 21.00 21.16 21.39 21.50 22.01 Yablyl Jse
Mall of the Emirates, Saleh Bin 15.09 15.49 16.20 16.43 17.05 17.29 17.49 18.07 18.28 18.48 19.13 19.30 19.48 20.04 20.16 20.31 20.50 21.01 21.17 21.40 21.51 22.02 GAMO%CJLA b bl Jse
Lahej Building

Mall of the Emirates Bus Station 156.12 15,52 16.24 16.47 17.08 17.32 17.53 18.11 18.32 18.52 19.17 19.34 19.52 20.08 20.20 20.34 20.53 21.04 21.21 21.44 21.55 22.05 kYl e c3lals dbas
hursdays el
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station =~ 21.05 21.20 21.40 22.00 22.25 23.10 23.45 kYl e il Ao
Al Barsha A 21.11 21.26 21.46 22.06 22.31 23.15 23.50 inL.:UJl
Al Barsha, Lulu Supermarket 21.14 21.29 21.49 22.08 22.33 23.17 23.52 Sl S jla yygen Lyl
Dubai American Academy 21.19 21.34 21.54 22.13 22.37 23.20 23.55 A4Sy, ]
Dubai Studio City, Operation 21.33 21.48 22.08 22.26 22.50 23.33 00.07 Lw‘%ﬁa‘&b}gA}Lﬁ@b‘hﬂ&
Office i
Dubai Studio City, Operation 21.34 21.49 22.08 22.26 22.51 23.33 00.07 Glidaall (iSa , clagaygiaad oo dide
Office §
Mudon Al Salam Town Centre 21.40 21.55 22.14 22.32 22.56 23.38 00.12 e 35 @Ml 30
Mudon, 2nd Roundabout 21.41 2156 22.15 22.33 22.57 23.39 00.13 S sl - e
Mudon, 3rd Roundabout 21.43 21.58 22.17 22.35 22.59 23.41 00.15 S sl - e
Mudon Exit 21.43 21.58 22.17 22.35 23.00 23.42 00.16 G g A
The Sustainable City, Main 21.48 22.03 22.22 22.40 23.05 23.47 00.21 oyl 30l dalyiess Tysall
Entrance i

Arabian Ranches 2, Main 21.50 22.05 22.24 22.42 23.06 23.48 00.22 sl JAaell ¥ dy sl &gba.“
Entrance i

Dubai Studio City, Operation 21.57 22,12 22.31 22.49 23.13 23.55 00.27 Slileall S | o g g o Asxe
Office i
Dubai Studio City, Operation 21.58 22.13 22.32 22.50 23.13 2355 — Glideall (iSa | clagay i oo duse
Office i
Dubai American Academy 22,11 22.26 22.45 23.03 23.25 00.07 — &Se);\ﬂ@;gﬁ.\\si
Al Barsha A 22,13 22.28 22.47 23.05 23.28 00.09 — T blasd
Mall of the Emirates 1 22,14 2229 22.48 23.06 23.29 00.10 — Yol Jse
Mall of the Emirates 2 22.15 22.30 22.49 23.07 23.30 00.11 — Yablyl Jse
Mall of the Emirates, Saleh Bin 22,16 22.31 2250 23.08 23.31 00.12 — GAMO%CJLA Ll bl Jse

Lahej Building
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station =~ 22.19 22.34 22.53 23.11 23.33 00.14 — kYl e c3lals dbas



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Mall of the Emirates Bus Stati - Mall of the Emirates Bus Stati

alla¥ oo el ddass - clyla¥ Joa el ddass

SEWNGEWS] LN |
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station — — 05.00 06.05 06.35 07.00 07.25 07.45 08.05 08.25 08.45 09.05 09.25 09.45 10.15 10.40 11.00 11.30 11.55 12.20 12.50 13.20 Syl Jge Ol dba
Al Barsha A — — 05.06 06.10 06.40 07.05 07.30 07.50 08.10 08.30 08.50 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.20 10.45 11.05 11.36 12.01 12.26 12.56 13.26 Tolts
Al Barsha, Lulu Supermarket — — 05.08 06.11 06.41 07.06 07.31 07.51 08.11 08.31 08.51 09.12 09.32 09.52 10.22 10.47 11.09 11.39 12.04 12.29 12.59 13.29 ol S jla yygen sl
Dubai American Academy - — 05.10 06.14 06.44 07.09 07.34 07.54 08.14 08.34 08.54 09.15 09.35 09.55 10.25 10.50 11.15 11.45 12.11 12.36 13.06 13.36 4S5 2 a3l
Dubai Studio City, Operation 04.05 05.05 05.23 06.27 06.57 07.23 07.48 08.08 08.29 08.49 09.09 09.30 09.50 10.10 10.40 11.05 11.30 12.02 12.27 1252 13.22 13.52 Qw‘%ﬁa‘&b}géjhﬁ@.\@&
Office i
Dubai Studio City, Operation 04.05 05.05 05.23 06.27 06.57 07.23 07.48 08.09 08.30 08.50 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.11 10.41 11.06 11.31 12.02 12.28 12.53 13.23 13.53 clesll iSa, laguagicadl) oo dipde
Office j
Mudon Al Salam Town Centre 04.10 05.10 05.28 06.33 07.04 07.31 07.56 08.16 08.37 08.57 09.17 09.37 09.57 10.19 10.49 11.15 11.40 12.08 12.34 12.59 13.29 13.59 )::wwamluéa
Mudon, 2nd Roundabout 04.11 05.11 05.29 06.34 07.05 07.32 07.57 08.17 08.38 08.58 09.18 09.38 09.58 10.20 10.50 11.16 11.41 12.09 12.35 13.00 13.30 14.00 PIE I PRN /N
Mudon, 3rd Roundabout 04.13 05.13 05.31 06.36 07.08 07.35 08.00 08.20 08.41 09.00 09.20 09.41 10.01 10.22 10.52 11.18 11.43 12.12 12.37 13.02 13.32 14.02 S sl - e
Mudon Exit 04.14 05.14 05.32 06.37 07.09 07.36 08.01 08.21 08.42 09.01 09.21 09.41 10.01 10.23 10.53 11.19 11.44 12.12 12.38 13.03 13.33 14.03 G g A
The Sustainable City, Main 04.19 05.19 05.37 06.42 07.15 07.43 08.08 08.28 08.49 09.07 09.26 09.47 10.07 10.28 10.58 11.24 11.49 12.18 12.43 13.08 13.38 14.08 oyl 30l dalyicss Tysall
Entrance )

Arabian Ranches 2, Main 04.21 05.21 05.39 06.44 07.17 07.45 08.10 08.30 08.51 09.09 09.28 09.49 10.09 10.30 11.00 11.26 11.51 1220 12.46 13.11 13.41 14.11 sl JAaell ¥ a4yl &gba.“
Entrance )

Dubai Studio City, Operation 04.30 05.30 05.48 06.53 07.26 07.55 08.20 08.40 09.01 09.19 09.38 09.59 10.19 10.40 11.10 11.36 12.02 12.33 13.00 13.25 13.55 14.24 clleal iSa, mlagngioadl) o dae
Office i
Dubai Studio City, Operation 04.30 05.30 05.48 06.53 07.27 07.55 08.20 08.40 09.01 09.19 09.39 09.59 10.19 10.41 11.11 11.37 12.02 12.33 13.00 13.25 13.55 14.25 cldesll (iSa, clagiygicadl oo duse
Office i
Dubai American Academy 04.42 05.42 06.00 07.06 07.40 08.09 08.34 08.54 09.17 09.35 09.54 10.16 10.36 10.57 11.29 11.55 12.23 12.54 13.21 13.46 14.14 14.43 "\:-Sﬂ);\ﬂ@;:lﬁ.\\ﬁ
Al Barsha A 04.45 05.45 06.03 07.08 07.42 08.11 08.36 08.56 09.20 09.38 09.57 10.19 10.39 11.00 11.32 11.59 12.26 12.57 13.24 13.49 14.19 14.48 bl
Mall of the Emirates 1 04.46 05.46 06.04 07.09 07.43 08.12 08.37 08.57 09.21 09.39 09.58 10.20 10.40 11.01 11.34 12.00 12.28 12.59 13.26 13.51 14.21 14.50 Vol Jse
Mall of the Emirates 2 04.47 05.47 06.05 07.10 07.44 08.13 08.38 08.58 09.22 09.40 09.59 10.21 10.41 11.03 11.35 12.01 12.29 13.00 13.27 13.52 14.23 14.52 Yablyl Jse
Mall of the Emirates, Saleh Bin 04.48 05.48 06.06 07.11 07.45 08.14 08.39 08.59 09.23 09.41 10.00 10.22 10.42 11.04 11.36 12.02 12.30 13.01 13.28 13.53 14.24 14.53 Gaywcjuiﬁm.gbwﬂdy
Lahej Building

Mall of the Emirates Bus Station 04.51 05.51 06.09 07.14 07.48 08.17 08.42 09.02 09.26 09.44 10.03 10.25 10.45 11.07 11.39 12.06 12.34 13.05 13.32 13.57 14.29 14.58 Yl e c3lals dbas
SEWNGEWS] LN |
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.15 15.40 15.55 16.20 16.35 17.00 17.20 17.45 18.05 18.30 18.55 19.15 19.35 20.00 20.15 20.40 21.00 21.20 21.35 kYl e il Ao
Al Barsha A 13.56 14.29 1459 1525 15,50 16.06 16.32 16.47 17.12 17.32 17.57 18.17 18.41 19.06 19.25 19.45 20.10 20.25 20.50 21.09 21.29 21.44 i;L.:JﬁJ]
Al Barsha, Lulu Supermarket 13.59 14.33 15.03 15.29 15.54 16.11 16.36 16.51 17.16 17.36 18.01 18.21 18.46 19.10 19.30 19.50 20.14 20.29 20.54 21.13 21.33 21.48 ol S jla yyges Ll
Dubai American Academy 14.06 14.40 15.10 15.36 16.01 16.19 16.44 16.59 17.24 17.44 18.09 18.29 18.54 19.18 19.38 19.58 20.21 20.36 21.01 21.20 21.40 21.55 4S5 2 uaalSH
Dubai Studio City, Operation 14.25 14.58 1529 15.55 16.23 16.40 17.06 17.23 17.48 18.08 18.33 18.52 19.16 19.40 19.59 20.15 20.38 20.53 21.16 21.35 21.55 22.09 =lleall (iSa, cla g gidl o5 disde
Office i
Dubai Studio City, Operation 1425 14.59 1529 15.56 16.23 16.41 17.07 17.24 17.49 18.09 18.34 18.52 19.16 19.40 20.00 20.16 20.38 20.53 21.17 21.36 21.56 22.09 =lleall (iSa, clagdgidl) oo disde
Office i
Mudon Al Salam Town Centre 14.32 15.05 15.36 16.02 16.30 16.48 17.14 17.31 17.56 18.16 18.41 19.00 19.24 19.48 20.07 20.23 20.45 21.00 21.23 21.42 22.02 22.15 e 3l f)l_ull o>
Mudon, 2nd Roundabout 14.33 15.06 15.37 16.03 16.31 16.49 17.15 17.32 17.58 18.18 18.43 19.01 19.25 19.49 20.08 20.24 20.46 21.01 21.24 21.43 22.03 22.16 S sl - e
Mudon, 3rd Roundabout 14.35 15.09 15.39 16.06 16.34 16.51 17.17 17.34 18.00 18.20 18.45 19.03 19.27 19.51 20.10 20.26 20.49 21.04 21.26 21.45 22.05 22.18 S sl - e
Mudon Exit 14.36 15.09 15.40 16.06 16.34 16.52 17.18 17.35 18.01 18.21 18.46 19.04 19.28 19.52 20.11 20.27 20.49 21.04 21.27 21.46 22.06 22.19 oM
The Sustainable City, Main 14.41 15.15 15.45 16.12 16.40 16.57 17.23 17.40 18.06 18.26 18.51 19.10 19.34 19.58 20.16 20.32 20.55 21.10 21.32 21.51 22.11 22.24 oyl 30l dalyicss Tysall
Entrance i

Arabian Ranches 2, Main 14.44 15.17 15.48 16.15 16.43 17.00 17.26 17.43 18.09 18.29 18.54 19.13 19.37 20.00 20.19 20.34 20.57 21.12 21.34 21.53 22.12 22.25 sl JAaell ¥ a4yl &gba.“
Entrance i

Dubai Studio City, Operation 14.57 15.31 16.01 16.29 16.57 17.15 17.41 17.58 18.24 18.44 19.09 19.27 19.51 20.12 20.30 20.45 21.07 21.21 21.44 22,02 22.21 22.33 wlleall (iSa, lagsgiadl) o dixe
Office i
Dubai Studio City, Operation 14.58 15.31 16.02 16.29 16.58 17.16 17.42 17.59 18.25 18.45 19.09 19.27 19.51 20.13 20.31 20.46 21.07 21.22 21.44 22.03 22.21 22.34 =lleall iSa, lagdgiadl) oo dsxe
Office i
Dubai American Academy 15.15 15.48 16.19 16.47 17.16 17.34 18.00 18.17 18.43 19.03 19.27 19.45 20.08 20.29 20.47 21.02 21.22 21.36 21.59 22.17 22.36 22.48 "\:-Sﬂ);\ﬂwsfx_pg.\\ﬁ
Al Barsha A 15.20 15.53 16.24 16.53 17.21 17.39 18.05 18.22 18.48 19.08 19.33 19.51 20.13 20.34 20.52 21.06 21.26 21.41 22.02 22.21 22.39 22.52 R P |
Mall of the Emirates 1 156.22 15,55 16.27 16.55 17.24 17.42 18.08 18.25 18.51 19.11 19.35 19.53 20.15 20.36 20.54 21.08 21.28 21.42 22.03 22.22 22.40 22.53 Yol Jse
Mall of the Emirates 2 156.24 15,57 16.29 16.57 17.26 17.44 18.10 18.27 18.53 19.13 19.37 19.55 20.17 20.38 20.56 21.09 21.29 21.44 22.05 22.23 22.42 22.54 Yablyl Jse
Mall of the Emirates, Saleh Bin 15.26 15.59 16.31 16.59 17.28 17.46 18.12 18.29 18.55 19.15 19.39 19.57 20.18 20.39 20.57 21.11 21.31 21.45 22.06 22.24 22.43 22.55 GAM()%CJLA b bl Jse
Lahej Building

Mall of the Emirates Bus Station 15.31 16.05 16.37 17.05 17.34 17.52 18.18 18.35 19.01 19.21 19.45 20.03 20.23 20.44 21.02 21.15 21.35 21.50 22.09 22.28 22.46 22.59 kYl e c3lals dbas
SEWNGEWS] LN |
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station ~ 21.55 22.15 22.45 23.15 23.45 kYl e il Ao
Al Barsha A 22.03 22.22 22.52 23.21 23.51 inL.:UJ]
Al Barsha, Lulu Supermarket 22.06 22.25 22.55 23.23 23.53 Sl S jla yygen Lyl
Dubai American Academy 22.11 22.30 23.00 23.28 23.58 A4Sy, ]
Dubai Studio City, Operation 22.25 22.44 23.13 23.41 00.11 Lw‘%ﬁa‘&b}gA}Lﬁ@b‘hﬂ&
Office i
Dubai Studio City, Operation 22.25 22.44 23.14 23.41 00.11 Glidaall (iSa , clagaygiaad oo dide
Office §
Mudon Al Salam Town Centre 22.31 22.50 23.19 23.46 00.16 e 35 @Ml 30
Mudon, 2nd Roundabout 22.32 22,51 23.20 23.47 00.17 S sl - e
Mudon, 3rd Roundabout 22.34 2253 23.22 23.49 00.19 S sl - e
Mudon Exit 22.35 22.54 23.23 23.49 00.19 G g A
The Sustainable City, Main 22.40 2259 23.28 23.54 00.24 oyl 30l dalyiess Tysall
Entrance )

Arabian Ranches 2, Main 22.41 23.00 23.29 23.56 00.26 sl JAaell ¥ dy sl &alﬁ]l
Entrance )

Dubai Studio City, Operation 22.49 23.07 23.36 00.02 00.32 Slileall S | o g g o Asxe
Office i
Dubai Studio City, Operation 22.49 23.07 23.36 00.03 00.33 Glideall (iSa | clagay i oo duse
Office i
Dubai American Academy 23.03 23.20 23.49 00.15 00.45 380 5aW) o dueaslS
Al Barsha A 23.06 23.23 23.52 00.18 00.47 T blasd
Mall of the Emirates 1 23.07 23.24 23.53 00.19 00.48 Y ablY Jse
Mall of the Emirates 2 23.08 23.25 23.54 00.20 00.49 Yoy Jse
Mall of the Emirates, Saleh Bin 23.09 23.26 23.55 00.21 00.50 N o e &y LYl Jse

Lahej Building
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station ~ 23.12 23.29 23.58 00.24 00.53 kYl e c3lals dbas



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Mall of the Emirates Bus Stati - Mall of the Emirates Bus Stati

alla¥ oo el ddass - clyla¥ Joa el ddass

Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station — 05.00 05.30 06.00 06.20 06.40 07.00 07.20 07.40 08.00 08.20 08.45 09.05 09.25 09.40 10.15 10.40 11.00 11.30 12.10 12.40 13.10 Syl Jge Ol dba
Al Barsha A — 05.04 05.34 06.05 06.25 06.45 07.05 07.25 07.45 08.05 08.25 08.50 09.10 09.30 09.45 10.20 10.45 11.05 11.35 12.15 12.45 13.16 Tolts
Al Barsha, Lulu Supermarket — 05.06 05.36 06.06 06.26 06.46 07.07 07.27 07.47 08.07 08.27 08.52 09.12 09.32 09.47 10.22 10.47 11.07 11.38 12.18 12.48 13.19 ol S jla yygen sl
Dubai American Academy — 05.08 05.38 06.09 06.29 06.49 07.11 07.31 07.52 08.11 08.31 08.56 09.16 09.36 09.51 10.26 10.51 11.12 11.42 12.23 12.53 13.25 S s el
Dubai Studio City, Operation 04.00 05.22 05.52 06.23 06.43 07.04 07.29 07.48 08.08 08.27 08.46 09.11 09.30 09.50 10.06 10.41 11.06 11.27 11.58 12.39 13.09 13.41 Lw‘%ﬁa‘&b}géjhﬁ@.\:ﬁg&
Office i
Dubai Studio City, Operation 04.00 05.22 05.53 06.24 06.44 07.05 07.30 07.49 08.09 08.27 08.47 09.11 09.31 09.51 10.06 10.42 11.07 11.28 11.58 12.39 13.10 13.41 cldeall (iSa, claggicdl oo dise
Office i
Mudon Al Salam Town Centre 04.06 05.28 05.58 06.30 06.51 07.13 07.39 07.58 08.18 08.35 08.54 09.18 09.38 09.58 10.13 10.49 11.14 11.35 12.05 12.45 13.16 13.48 i 1905 @eall (30
Mudon, 2nd Roundabout 04.07 05.29 05.59 06.31 06.52 07.14 07.40 07.59 08.19 08.36 08.55 09.19 09.39 09.59 10.14 10.50 11.15 11.36 12.06 12.46 13.17 13.49 PIE I PRN /N
Mudon, 3rd Roundabout 04.09 05.31 06.01 06.33 06.54 07.16 07.42 08.01 08.21 08.38 08.57 09.21 09.41 10.01 10.16 10.52 11.17 11.38 12.08 12.48 13.19 13.51 S sl - e
Mudon Exit 04.09 05.32 06.02 06.34 06.55 07.17 07.43 08.02 08.22 08.39 08.58 09.22 09.41 10.01 10.17 10.52 11.17 11.38 12.08 12.49 13.20 13.51 G g A
The Sustainable City, Main 04.14 05.37 06.07 06.39 07.00 07.22 07.48 08.07 08.27 08.44 09.03 09.27 09.46 10.06 10.22 10.57 11.22 11.43 12.13 1254 13.25 13.56 oyl 30l dalyicss Tysall
Entrance i

Arabian Ranches 2, Main 04.16 05.39 06.09 06.41 07.02 07.24 07.50 08.09 08.29 08.46 09.05 09.28 09.48 10.08 10.23 10.59 11.24 11.45 12.15 1255 13.26 13.58 il Jaall ¥ el 2 sll
Entrance i

Dubai Studio City, Operation 04.26 05.49 06.19 06.51 07.13 07.35 08.01 08.18 08.38 08.55 09.13 09.37 09.56 10.16 10.32 11.07 11.32 11.53 1223 13.04 13.35 14.08 cllesl iSa, mlagagicadl) o dide
Office i
Dubai Studio City, Operation 04.26 05.49 06.20 06.52 07.13 07.36 08.01 08.18 08.38 08.55 09.14 09.37 09.57 10.17 10.32 11.07 11.32 11.53 12.23 13.04 13.36 14.09 cliesll (iSa, clagaygicadl oo duse
Office i
Dubai American Academy 04.42 06.05 06.35 07.09 07.33 07.57 08.26 08.43 09.02 09.18 09.35 09.57 10.16 10.35 10.49 11.24 11.49 12,10 12.39 13.20 13.51 14.25 :'\:-Se);\ﬂ@;:lﬁ.\\si
Al Barsha A 04.44 06.07 06.38 07.12 07.35 08.00 08.28 08.45 09.05 09.20 09.38 09.59 10.18 10.37 10.51 11.27 11.52 12.12 12.42 13.23 13.54 14.29 bl
Mall of the Emirates 1 04.45 06.08 06.39 07.13 07.36 08.01 08.29 08.46 09.06 09.21 09.39 10.00 10.19 10.38 10.52 11.28 11.583 12.13 12.43 13.24 13.56 14.30 Vol Jse
Mall of the Emirates 2 04.46 06.09 06.40 07.14 07.37 08.02 08.30 08.47 09.06 09.22 09.39 10.01 10.20 10.39 10.53 11.29 11.54 12.14 12.44 13.25 13.57 14.32 Yablyl Jse
Mall of the Emirates, Saleh Bin 04.47 06.10 06.41 07.15 07.38 08.03 08.31 08.48 09.07 09.23 09.40 10.01 10.21 10.40 10.54 11.30 11.55 12.15 12.45 13.26 13.58 14.33 Gﬁywcﬂ‘a:‘fhﬁ.ﬁabu\‘ﬂdy
Lahej Building

Mall of the Emirates Bus Station 04.50 06.13 06.43 07.17 07.41 08.05 08.34 08.51 09.10 09.25 09.43 10.04 10.23 10.42 10.56 11.32 11.58 12.18 12.48 13.29 14.01 14.37 Yl e c3lals dbas
Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station 13.42 14.15 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.03 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.25 18.40 18.58 19.20 19.35 19.55 20.20 20.35 20.50 kYl e il Ao
Al Barsha A 13.48 14.21 14.46 15.06 15.26 15.46 16.08 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.46 19.04 19.26 19.41 20.01 20.26 20.41 20.56 i;LLﬁJl
Al Barsha, Lulu Supermarket 13.51 14.25 1450 15.11 15.31 15,50 16.12 16.29 16.49 17.08 17.33 17.53 18.14 18.34 18.50 19.08 19.30 19.45 20.04 20.29 20.44 20.59 ol S jla yyges Ll
Dubai American Academy 13.57 14.32 1457 15.19 15.39 15.58 16.18 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.40 18.00 18.22 18.42 18.57 19.15 19.36 19.51 20.10 20.35 20.50 21.04 4S5 2 uaalSH
Dubai Studio City, Operation 14.15 14.55 1525 15.47 16.08 16.29 16.49 17.06 17.27 17.47 18.12 18.32 18.53 19.12 19.26 19.42 20.02 20.14 20.31 20.55 21.07 21.18 =lleall (iSa, cla g giadl oo disxe
Office i
Dubai Studio City, Operation 14.16 14.55 1526 15.48 16.08 16.29 16.49 17.07 17.28 17.48 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.12 19.26 19.43 20.02 20.14 20.32 20.56 21.07 21.19 =lleall CiSa, lagdgiwdl) oo disde
Office i
Mudon Al Salam Town Centre 14.23 15.02 15.33 15.55 16.16 16.37 16.57 17.15 17.36 17.56 18.21 18.41 19.01 19.19 19.33 19.49 20.09 20.21 20.38 21.02 21.14 21.25 )mwbemlu»
Mudon, 2nd Roundabout 14.24 15.08 15.34 15.56 16.17 16.38 16.58 17.16 17.37 17.57 18.22 18.42 19.02 19.20 19.34 19.50 20.10 20.22 20.39 21.03 21.15 21.26 S sl - e
Mudon, 3rd Roundabout 14.26 15.05 15.36 15.58 16.19 16.40 17.00 17.18 17.39 17.59 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.22 19.36 19.52 20.12 20.24 20.41 21.05 21.17 21.28 S sl - e
Mudon Exit 14.27 15.06 15.37 15.59 16.20 16.41 17.01 17.19 17.40 18.00 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.22 19.36 19.53 20.12 20.24 20.42 21.06 21.17 21.29 oM
The Sustainable City, Main 14.32 15.11 15.42 16.04 16.25 16.46 17.06 17.24 17.45 18.05 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.27 19.41 19.58 20.17 20.29 20.47 21.11 21.22 21.34 oyl 30l dalyicss Tysall
Entrance i

Arabian Ranches 2, Main 14.34 15.14 15.44 16.06 16.27 16.48 17.08 17.26 17.47 18.07 18.33 18.52 19.12 19.29 19.43 19.59 20.19 20.31 20.48 21.12 21.24 21.35 sl JAaell ¥ a4yl &J)‘Jl
Entrance i

Dubai Studio City, Operation 14.44 1525 1556 16.19 16.40 17.01 17.21 17.39 18.00 18.19 18.45 19.04 19.23 19.39 19.53 20.08 20.28 20.39 20.57 21.20 21.31 21.43 lleall (iSa, lagsgiadl) oo dxe
Office i
Dubai Studio City, Operation 14.45 15.26 1556 16.19 16.40 17.01 17.21 17.39 18.00 18.20 18.45 19.04 19.23 19.40 19.53 20.09 20.28 20.40 20.57 21.20 21.32 21.43 =lleall iSa, laggiadl) oo dwxe
Office i
Dubai American Academy 15.02 15.43 16.14 16.37 16.58 17.22 17.42 18.00 18.21 18.40 19.05 19.22 19.40 19.56 20.09 20.23 20.42 20.54 21.11 21.34 21.45 21.56 “\:IS:\)&‘Y‘@JE‘:\AQ.\\Si
Al Barsha A 15.05 15.46 16.17 16.40 17.01 17.25 17.46 18.04 18.25 18.44 19.09 19.26 19.44 20.00 20.12 20.27 20.46 20.57 21.14 21.37 21.48 21.59 R P |
Mall of the Emirates 1 15.06 15.47 16.18 16.41 17.02 17.26 17.47 18.05 18.26 18.45 19.10 19.27 19.45 20.01 20.14 20.28 20.47 20.58 21.15 21.38 21.49 22.00 Yol Jse
Mall of the Emirates 2 15.08 15.48 16.19 16.42 17.04 17.28 17.48 18.06 18.27 18.47 19.11 19.28 19.47 20.03 20.15 20.29 20.48 21.00 21.16 21.39 21.50 22.01 Yablyl Jse
Mall of the Emirates, Saleh Bin 15.09 15.49 16.20 16.43 17.05 17.29 17.49 18.07 18.28 18.48 19.13 19.30 19.48 20.04 20.16 20.31 20.50 21.01 21.17 21.40 21.51 22.02 Ggywcm b bl Jse
Lahej Building

Mall of the Emirates Bus Station 156.12 15,52 16.24 16.47 17.08 17.32 17.53 18.11 18.32 18.52 19.17 19.34 19.52 20.08 20.20 20.34 20.53 21.04 21.21 21.44 21.55 22.05 kYl e c3lals dbas
Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station ~ 21.05 21.20 21.40 22.00 22.25 23.10 23.45 kYl e il Ao
Al Barsha A 21.11 21.26 21.46 22.06 22.31 23.15 23.50 i:LL)JI
Al Barsha, Lulu Supermarket 21.14 21.29 21.49 22.08 22.33 23.17 23.52 Sl S jla yygen Lyl
Dubai American Academy 21.19 21.34 21.54 22.13 22.37 23.20 23.55 A4Sy, ]
Dubai Studio City, Operation 21.33 21.48 22.08 22.26 22.50 23.33 00.07 Lw‘%ﬁa‘&b}gA}Lﬁ@b‘hﬂ&
Office i
Dubai Studio City, Operation 21.34 21.49 22.08 22.26 22.51 23.33 00.07 Glidaall (iSa , clagaygiaad oo dide
Office §
Mudon Al Salam Town Centre 21.40 21.55 22.14 22.32 22.56 23.38 00.12 e 35 @Ml 30
Mudon, 2nd Roundabout 21.41 2156 22.15 22.33 22.57 23.39 00.13 S sl - e
Mudon, 3rd Roundabout 21.43 21.58 22.17 22.35 22.59 23.41 00.15 S sl - e
Mudon Exit 21.43 21.58 22.17 22.35 23.00 23.42 00.16 G g A
The Sustainable City, Main 21.48 22.03 22.22 22.40 23.05 23.47 00.21 oyl 30l dalyiess Tysall
Entrance i

Arabian Ranches 2, Main 21.50 22.05 22.24 22.42 23.06 23.48 00.22 sl JAaell ¥ dy sl &J)‘Jl
Entrance i

Dubai Studio City, Operation 21.57 22,12 22.31 22.49 23.13 23.55 00.27 Slileall S | o g g o Asxe
Office i
Dubai Studio City, Operation 21.58 22.13 22.32 22.50 23.13 2355 — Glideall (iSa | clagay i oo duse
Office i
Dubai American Academy 22,11 22.26 22.45 23.03 23.25 00.07 — &Se);\ﬂ@;gﬁ.\\si
Al Barsha A 22,13 22.28 22.47 23.05 23.28 00.09 — T blasd
Mall of the Emirates 1 22,14 2229 22.48 23.06 23.29 00.10 — Yol Jse
Mall of the Emirates 2 22.15 22.30 22.49 23.07 23.30 00.11 — Yablyl Jse
Mall of the Emirates, Saleh Bin 22,16 22.31 2250 23.08 23.31 00.12 — Ggywcm Ll bl Jse

Lahej Building
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station =~ 22.19 22.34 22.53 23.11 23.33 00.14 — kYl e c3lals dbas



GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

ISundays

Mall of the Emirates Bus Station
Al Barsha A

Al Barsha, Lulu Supermarket
Dubai American Academy
Dubai Studio City, Operation
Office

Dubai Studio City, Operation
Office

Mudon Al Salam Town Centre
Mudon, 2nd Roundabout
Mudon, 3rd Roundabout
Mudon Exit

The Sustainable City, Main
Entrance

Arabian Ranches 2, Main
Entrance

Dubai Studio City, Operation
Office

Dubai Studio City, Operation
Office

Dubai American Academy

Al Barsha A

Mall of the Emirates 1

Mall of the Emirates 2

Mall of the Emirates, Saleh Bin
Lahej Building

Mall of the Emirates Bus Station

ISundays

Mall of the Emirates Bus Station
Al Barsha A

Al Barsha, Lulu Supermarket
Dubai American Academy
Dubai Studio City, Operation
Office

Dubai Studio City, Operation
Office

Mudon Al Salam Town Centre
Mudon, 2nd Roundabout
Mudon, 3rd Roundabout
Mudon Exit

The Sustainable City, Main
Entrance

Arabian Ranches 2, Main
Entrance

Dubai Studio City, Operation
Office

Dubai Studio City, Operation
Office

Dubai American Academy

Al Barsha A

Mall of the Emirates 1

Mall of the Emirates 2

Mall of the Emirates, Saleh Bin
Lahej Building

Mall of the Emirates Bus Station

Mall of the Emirates Bus Stati - Mall of the Emirates Bus Stati

07.02
07.02

07.09
07.10
07.12
07.13
07.19

07.20
07.29
07.30

07.44
07.47
07.48
07.49
07.50

07.53

17.20
1|7/ 25
17.28
17.33
17.48

17.48

17.54
175
17.57
17.58
18.03

18.05
18.15
18.15
18.31
18.35
18.36
18.37
18.39

18.43

17.40
17.45
17.48
17.53
18.08

18.08

18.15
18.16
18.18
18.19
18.24

18.26
18.36
18.36
18.52
18.56
18.57
18.58
19.00

19.04

alla¥ oo el ddass - clyla¥ Joa el ddass

08.50
08.55
08.56
08.59
09.11

09.12

09.18
09.20
09.22
09.23
09.28

09.30
09.39
09.39

09.54
09.56
09.57
09.58
09.59

10.02

18.00
18.08
18.11
18.17
18.31

18.32

18.38
18.39
18.41
18.42
18.47

18.49
18.59
19.00
19.15
7 9/C)
19.20
19.22
19.23

19.27

09.15
09.20
09.21
09.24
09.36

09.37

09.43
09.45
09.47
09.48
09.53

09.55
10.04
10.04

10.19
10.21
10.22
10.23
10.24

10.27

18.20
18.28
18.31
18.37
18.51

18.52

18.58
18.59
19.01
19.02
19.07

19.09
19.19
19.20
19.35
19.39
19.40
19.42
19.43

19.47

09.35
09.40
09.41
09.44
09.56

09.57

10.03
10.05
10.07
10.08
10.13

10.15
10.24
10.24

10.39
10.41
10.42
10.43
10.44

10.47

18.40
18.48
18.51
18.57
19.11

19.12

19.18
1) /C)
19.21
19.22
19.27

19.29
19.39
19.40
19.55
1) 1)
20.00
20.02
20.03

20.07

10.00
10.05
10.06
10.09
10.21

10.22

10.28
10.30
10.32
10.33
10.38

10.40
10.49
10.49

11.04
11.06
11.07
11.08
11.09

11.12

19.00
19.08
19.11
19.17
19.31

19.32

19.38
19.39
19.41
19.42
19.47

19.49
19.59
20.00
20.15
20.19
20.20
20.21
20.23

20.27

10.25
10.30
10.31
10.34
10.46

10.47

10.53
10.55
10.57
10.58
11.03

11.05
11.14
11.14

11.29
11.31
11.32
11.33
11.34

11.37

19.20
19.28
19.31
19.37
19.51

19.52

19.58
1) 1)
20.01
20.02
20.07

20.09
20.16
20.17
20.32
20.36
20.37
20.38
20.40

20.44

10.50
10.55
10.56
10.59
11.11

11.12

11.18
11.20
11.22
11.23
11.28

11.30
11.39
11.39

11.54
|1 &7/
11.58
kLS9
12.00

12.03

19.40
19.48
19.51
19.57
20.11

20.11

20.17
20.18
20.20
20.21
20.26

20.28
20.35
20.36
20.51
20.54
20.56
20.57
20.59

21.02

11.15
11.20
11.21
11.24
11.36

11.37

11.43
11.45
11.47
11.48
11.53

11.55
12.03
12.04

12.18
12.21
12.22
12.24
12.25

12.28

20.00
20.07
20.10
20.15
20.29

20.30

20.36
20.37
20.39
20.40
20.45

20.46
20.54
20.54
21.08
21.11
21.12
21.14
21.15

21.18

11.40
11.45
11.46
11.49
12.01

12.02

12.08
12.09
12.11
12.11
12.16

12.18
12.26
12.26

12.41
12.44
12.45
12.46
12.47

12.50

20.15
20.22
20.25
20.30
20.44

20.45

20.51
20.52
20.54
20.55
21.00

21.01
21.09
21.09
21.23
21.26
21.27
21.28
21.29

21.32

12.15
12.20
12.22
12.27
12.40

12.40

12.46
12.47
12.49
12.50
12.55

12.56
13.05
13.05

13.21
13.24
13.26
13.27
13.29

13.32

20.30
20.37
20.40
20.45
20.59

21.00

21.06
21.07
21.09
21.09
21.14

21.16
21.23
21.24
21.37
21.40
21.41
21.43
21.44

21.47

12.45
12.50
12.52
12.57
13.09

13.09

13.16
13.17
13.19
13.20
13.25

13.27
13.36
13.36

13.52
13.55
13.57
13.58
14.00

14.03

20.45
20.52
20.55
21.00
21.13

21.13

21.19
21.20
21.22
21.23
21.28

2128
21.37
21.37
21.51
21.54
21.55
21.56
21.57

22.00

13.15
13.20
13.23
13.29
13.41

13.42

13.48
13.49
13.51
13.52
13.57

13.59
14.08
14.09

14.24
14.28
14.29
14.31
14.32

14.36

21.00
21.07
21.10
21|15
21.28

21.28

21.34
21.35
21.37
21.38
21.43

21.44
21.52
21.52
22.06
22.09
22.10
22.11
22.12

2215

13.50
13.55
13.58
14.04
14.16

14.17

14.23
14.24
14.26
14.27
14.32

14.34
14.43
14.44

14.59
15.03
15.04
15.05
15.07

15.10

21.20
21.27
21.30
21.35
21.48

21.48

21.54
21| 5
21.57
21.58
22.03

22.04
22.10
22.11
22.24
22.27
22.28
223
22.30

22.33

14.20
14.25
14.28
14.34
14.46

14.47

14.53
14.54
14.56
14.57
15.02

15.04
15.13
15.13

15.28
15.31
15.33
15.34
15.35

15.39

21.40
21.47
21.50
21| 55
22.07

22.08

22.14
2215
22.17
22.18
22.23

22.24
22.30
22.31
22.44
22.47
22.48
22.49
22.50

22.53

14.50
14.55
14.58
15.04
15.18

15.19

15.24
15.25
15.27
15.28
15.33

15.35
15.44
15.44

15.59
16.02
16.04
16.05
16.06

16.10

22.05
22.10
22.13
22.18
22.30

22.30

22.37
22.38
22.40
22.40
22.45

22.46
22.53
22.53
23.07
23.09
23.10
23.11
23.12

23.14

15.20
15.25
15.28
15.33
15.48

15.48

15.54
15.55
15.57
15.58
16.03

16.04
16.13
16.14

16.28
16.32
16.33
16.34
16.36

16.39

22.25
22.30
22.33
22.38
22.50

22.50

22.57
22.58
23.00
23.00
23.05

23.06
23.13
23.13
23.27
23.29
23.30
23.31
23.32

23.34

15.45
15.50
15.53
15.58
16.13

16.13

16.19
16.20
16.22
16.23
16.28

16.29
16.38
16.39

16.53
16.57
16.58
16.59
17.01

17.04

23.00
23.05
23.07
23.11
23.23

23.24

23.30
23.31
23.33
23.34
23.39

23.40
23.46
23.47
00.00
00.03
00.04
00.04
00.05

00.08

16.10
16.15
16.18
16.23
16.38

16.38

16.44
16.45
16.47
16.48
16.53

16.54
17.03
17.04

17.18
17.22
17.23
17.24
17.26

1|7/ 28)

23.45
23.50
23.52
23.56
00.08

00.09

00.15
00.16
00.18
00.19
00.24

00.25
00.31
00.32
00.45
00.48
00.49
00.49
00.50

00.53

16.30
16.35
16.38
16.43
16.58

16.58

17.04
17.05
17.07
17.08
17.13

17.14
17.23
17.24
17.38
17.42
17.43
17.44
17.46

17.49

16.50
16.55
16.58
17.03
17.18

17.18

17.24
17.25
17.27
17.28
17.33

17.34
17.43
17.44
17.58
18.02
18.03
18.05
18.06

18.10

17.05
17.10
17.13
17.18
17.33

17.33

17.39
17.40
17.42
17.43
17.48

17.49
17.58
17 &k
18.14
18.18
18.19
18.21
18.22

18.26

2a Y

ShlaY Jse ol daase

iias Tolts

13l 5 ey Ll

S s el

el Sa ‘;Lm}:\;}:wﬁw; Ligde

allemll CiSa |, il gaagia =S Lyre

i 3l oMl 130
Panaiel)
oo - e
0 T - s
A St
gufs)n Jraall dalsices Tasall
el J3ael) ¥ sl )l
lilesl] S | cile a0 g o ELTEN
allemll CiSa |, il gaagia =S Lyde

1S o LuaplS]
S
Vel Yl Jse
¥ alld Jsa
e o gllaa il <DL e
el Jse o Mlila dlane
2aY
kYl e il Ao
Y Tl
I S oy g Ll
Syl 2SS
Slilesll CiSa | e gy gies o Ligde
allemll CiSa |, il gaagia =S Lyre
i 3l oMl 130
Paal®l)
T ool - s
EHa aal - Se
T e
gufs)n Jraall dalsices Tanall
il J23 ¥ el ol
Slilesll S | cila a0 g o Ligde
alilenll CiSa |, il gaagia =S BTV
1Sl o LuaplS]
PN

Y ohLY Jse
Mo o &l DL Jse

el Jsa o Mlila dlane



	Service "F32"
	Mall of the Emirates Bus Stati - Mall of the Emirates Bus Stati
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays



